
Michigan Crossroads Council 
Great Lakes Sailing Adventure ‐ Crew Roster 

Unit #: Council/District: Session Dates: 

Crew Leader: Address: City/State/Zip 

Home Phone: Cell Phone: Email Address: 

Crew Members ‐ 4 Adults Maximum 

Name 
Youth 
Adult 
Y‐A 

Address City State Zip
Emergency 

Phone 
Health 
Form 

DOB Height 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Gender 

M‐F 
Weight 

 MCC Great Lakes Sailing Adventure Crew Roster is Due 2 Weeks Before Departure Date 
 Par cipants must be 13 years of age by September 1st of the year they par cipate 
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